
                                                                                        

CONFIRMATION SCHEDULE

2024 MORNING 11.00 AM AFTERNOON 3.00 PM 

Saturday 10th February Lissycasey 

                                                            MID TERM BREAK  FEBRUARY 2024

Friday 23rd February Gaelscoil  Mhichil Ciosóg - St. Joseph's Bishop Willie Walsh TBC

Saturday 2nd March CBS St. Joseph's 

Saturday 9th March Kilrush Killimer 

Thursday  14th March Cloughleigh

Thursday 21st March Kilmaley

Friday 22nd March Kilkee Doonbeg

Saturday 23rd March Ennis NS Cathedral

HOLY WEEK Palm Sunday 24th March, Easter Sunday 31st March 

Eastr Break 25th March -5th April '24

Thursday 11th April Kilmihil

Friday 12th April Miltowm/Mullagh

Satruday 13th April Holy Family

Wwednesday 17th April St. Vincent Special School Lisnagry 11.30am

Thursday 18th April Carrigaholt/Cross

Friday 19th April Barefield Barefield

Satruday 20th April Broadford O' Callaghan's Mills

Sunday 21st April DATE NOT AVAILABLE

Wednesday  24th April St. Anne's School Ennis 11.30am

Thursday 25th April Corofin/Kilnaboy Ruan/Dysart/Toonagh

Friday 26th April Killaloe

Satruday 27th April Kilcolman Dunkerrin

MAY BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND 4th May to 6th MAY 2024

Wednesday 15th May St. Anne's Special School Roscrea 11.30am

Thursday 16th May Cloughjordan

Friday 17th May Silvermines Templederry

Satruday 18th May Shannon Shannon

Sunday 19th May

Wednesday 22nd May Lisnagry NS

Thursday 23rd May Knockaneen Doora

Friday 24th May Borrisokane Lorrha

Satruday 25th May Kinnitty Shinrone

Sunday 26th May Tulla

JUNE BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND 1st June TO 3rd  JUNE 2024

Friday 7th June Inagh/Kilnamona

Satruday 8th June Tubber/Boston/Crusheen 

Sunday 9th June Toomevara


